March 2025

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

Mira Vie Toms River
ASSISTED

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

X
MIRA VIE

SATURDAY

9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)

10:00 AM - St. Luke Parish Service m
(AR)

10:30 AM - Chair Yoga (DF)

11:00 AM - Donut Social (BI)

2:00 PM - Bingo 10 Cents Per Card (AR)

3:30 PM - TV Trivia Games (BI)

4:00 PM - Rummikub Games (AR)

6:30 PM - Art + Word Sheets (AR)

9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)

10:00 AM - Chair Exercise (DF)

10:30 AM - Boggle On The Board (BI)
11:00 AM - Bus Trip to Wawa (FL)

2:00 PM - Bingo 10 Cents Per Card (AR)
3:30 PM - Kozy Korner Store Opens (KK)
4:00 PM - Name That Landmark (BI)
6:30 PM - Monday at the Movies (TH)

Locations

Bistro (BI)

Theater (TH)

Activity Room (AR)
Dance Floor (DF)

Front Lobby (FL)

Kozy Korner Store (KK)

9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)

10:00 AM - Chair Exercise (BI)

10:30 AM - Praying the Rosary (TH)
10:30 AM - Velvet Coloring (AR)

1:30 PM - Afternoon at the Movies (TH)
2:00 PM - LRC 75 cent games (AR)
3:30 PM - Saturday Social (BI)

4:00 PM - TV Trivia Games (BI)

6:30 PM - Board Games (AR)

9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)

10:00 AM - St. Luke Parish Service m
(AR)

10:30 AM - Chair Yoga (DF)

11:00 AM - Sun Catcher Paintings (AR)

2:00 PM - Bingo 10 Cents Per Card (AR)

3:30 PM - Boggle On The Board (BI)

4:00 PM - Rummikub Games (AR)

6:30 PM - Art + Word Sheets (AR)

Happy Birthday Jane C. !
9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)
10:00 AM - Chair Exercise (DF)
10:30 AM - Hard Word Hangman (BlI)
11:00 AM - Bus Trip to Wawa (FL)
2:00 PM - Bingo 10 Cents Per Card (AR)
3:30 PM - Kozy Korner Store Opens (KK)
4:00 PM - What Would You Do? (BI)
6:30 PM - Monday at the Movies (TH)

Mardi Gras!

Happy Birthday Marvin M. ! m
9:30 AM - Bus Trip (FL)
10:00 AM - Morning Fitness (DF)
10:30 AM - Mardi Gras Word Game (BI)
1:30 PM - Afternoon at the Movies (TH)
2:00 PM - Mardi Gras Party (BI)
3:30 PM - Gaint Bowling (DF)
4:00 PM - Trivial Pursuit (BI)
6:30 PM - Board Games (AR)

9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)

10:00 AM - Exercise to the Oldies (DF)
10:30 AM - Activity & Food Meeting
(AR)

11:30 AM - Bus Trip (FL)

2:00 PM - Bingo 10 Cents Per Card (AR)
3:00 PM - Wings Wednesday (BI)

3:30 PM - MEXICO Trivia (BI)

4:00 PM - Old Song Sing Along (BI)
6:30 PM - Colorful Creations (AR)

9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)

10:00 AM - Chair Yoga (DF) m
10:30 AM - Manicures (AR)

11:30 AM - Take Out Thursday (AR)

1:00 PM - Memory Care Movie Day (TH)

2:00 PM - Bingo 10 Cents Per Card (AR)

3:30 PM - Kozy Korner Store Opens (KK)

Wear Light Green Day!
9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)
10:00 AM - Exercise to the Oldies (DF)
10:30 AM - Bible Study (AR)
2:00 PM - Sing Along w/ Vinny (DF)
3:00 PM - Happy Hour (BI)
3:30 PM - Movie Club (BI)
4:00 PM - Rummikub Games (AR)
6:30 PM - Evening at the Movies (TH)

07

9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)

10:00 AM - Chair Exercise (BI)

10:30 AM - Praying the Rosary (TH)
10:30 AM - Water Color Paintings (AR)
1:30 PM - Afternoon at the Movies (TH)
2:00 PM - LRC 75 cent games (AR)
3:30 PM - Saturday Social (BI)

4:00 PM - TV Trivia Games (BI)

6:30 PM - Board Games (AR)

9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)

10:00 AM - St. Luke Parish Service m
(AR)

10:30 AM - Chair Yoga (DF)

11:00 AM - Family Feud (BI)

2:00 PM - Bingo 10 Cents Per Card (AR)

3:30 PM - Making Bracelets (AR)

4:00 PM - Rummikub Games (AR)

6:30 PM - Art + Word Sheets (AR)

9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)

10:00 AM - Chair Exercise (DF)

10:30 AM - Painting Door Hangers (AR)
11:00 AM - Bus Trip to Wawa (FL)

2:00 PM - Bingo 10 Cents Per Card (AR)
3:30 PM - Kozy Korner Store Opens (KK)
4:00 PM - Guess That TV Show (BI)
6:30 PM - Monday at the Movies (TH)

Happy Birthday Genevieve S. !

9:30 AM - Bus Trip (FL) m
10:00 AM - Morning Fitness (DF)

10:30 AM - Paint By Number (AR)

1:30 PM - Afternoon at the Movies (TH)

2:00 PM - JINGO For Candy (AR)

3:00 PM - Horse Races 10 Cent Games (DF)
4:00 PM - Trivial Pursuit (BI)

6:30 PM - Board Games (AR)

9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)

10:00 AM - Exercise to the Oldies (DF)
10:30 AM - Bingo 10 Cents Per Card
(AR)

11:30 AM - Bus Trip (FL)

2:00 PM - CASINO DAY! (DF)

3:00 PM - What Would You Do? (BI)
4:00 PM - Name That Tune (BI)

6:30 PM - Colorful Creations (AR)

4:00 PM - Guess That Famous Face (BI)

6:30 PM - Card Games (AR)

9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)

10:00 AM - Chair Yoga (DF) m
10:30 AM - MEXICO Craft (AR)

1:00 PM - Memory Care Movie Day (TH)

2:00 PM - Bingo 10 Cents Per Card (AR)

3:30 PM - Kozy Korner Store Opens (KK)

4:00 PM - Guess That Country (BI)

6:30 PM - Card Games (AR)

Wear A Zip-Up Sweat Shirt Day!
9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)
10:00 AM - Exercise to the Oldies (DF)
10:30 AM - Bible Study (AR)
2:00 PM - Entertainment by Tomardo (DF)
3:00 PM - Happy Hour (BI)
3:30 PM - Movie Club (BI)
4:00 PM - Rummikub Games (AR)
6:30 PM - Evening at the Movies (TH)

Happy Birthday Anthony C. !
Happy Birthday Deborah W. !
9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)
10:00 AM - Chair Exercise (BI)
10:30 AM - Praying the Rosary (TH)
10:30 AM - Velvet Coloring (AR)
1:30 PM - Afternoon at the Movies (TH)
2:00 PM - LRC 75 cent games (AR)
3:30 PM - Saturday Social (BI)
4:00 PM - TV Trivia Games (BI)
6:30 PM - Board Games (AR)

9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)

10:00 AM - St. Luke Parish Service m
(AR)

10:30 AM - Tom On The Bag Pipes (DF)

2:00 PM - Bingo 10 Cents Per Card (AR)

3:30 PM - Mexico Trivia & Fun Facts (AR)
4:00 PM - Rummikub Games (AR)

6:30 PM - Art + Word Sheets (AR)

Wear Green Day!
St. Patrick's Day
9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)
10:00 AM - Chair Exercise (DF)
10:30 AM - Music Ministry w/ Bunny (BI)
11:00 AM - Bus Trip to Wawa (FL)
2:00 PM - Bingo 10 Cents Per Card (AR)
3:00 PM - St. Patty's Happy Hour (DF)
4:00 PM - St. Patty's Word Search (BI)
6:30 PM - Monday at the Movies (TH)

9:30 AM - Bus Trip (FL)

10:00 AM - Morning Fitness (DF)
10:30 AM - Spring Craft (AR)

1:30 PM - Afternoon at the Movies (TH)

2:00 PM - Trivial Pursuit (BI)

3:00 PM - Supper Club (AR)

3:30 PM - 1950s On Broadway (BI)

6:30 PM - Board Games (AR)

9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)

10:00 AM - Exercise to the Oldies (DF)
10:30 AM - Bingo 10 Cents Per Card
(AR)

11:30 AM - Bus Trip (FL)

2:00 PM - Shenanigans with Shanyn (BI)
2:30 PM - Wings Wednesday (BI)

3:00 PM - Charades / Pictionary (BI)
4:00 PM - Old Song Sing Along (BI)

6:30 PM - Colorful Creations (AR)

Wear Floral For the 1st Day of Spring!
9:30 AM - News & Views (BI) m
10:00 AM - Chair Yoga (DF)
10:30 AM - Manicures (AR)

11:30 AM - Take Out Thursday (AR)
1:00 PM - Memory Care Movie Day (TH)

Wear Yellow Day!
9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)
10:00 AM - Exercise to the Oldies (DF)
10:30 AM - Bible Study (AR)
2:00 PM - Entertainment by Cathy D. (DF)
3:00 PM - Resident Spotlight Social (BI)
3:30 PM - Movie Club (BI)
4:00 PM - Rummikub Games (AR)
6:30 PM - Evening at the Movies (TH)

Happy Birthday Alexander D. !
9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)
10:00 AM - Chair Exercise (BI)
10:30 AM - Water Color Paintings (AR)
10:30 AM - Praying the Rosary (TH)
1:30 PM - Afternoon at the Movies (TH)
2:00 PM - LRC 75 cent games (AR)
3:30 PM - Saturday Social (BI)
4:00 PM - TV Trivia Games (BI)
6:30 PM - Board Games (AR)

Happy Birthday Joan G. !
9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)
10:00 AM - St. Luke Parish Service
(AR)
10:30 AM - Word In A Word (BI)
10:30 AM - Chair Yoga (DF)
2:00 PM - Bingo 10 Cents Per Card (AR)
3:30 PM - Riddles & Jokes (BI)
4:00 PM - Rummikub Games (AR)
6:30 PM - Art + Word Sheets (AR)

* Activities are subject to change

9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)

10:00 AM - Chair Exercise (DF) m
10:30 AM - Scategories (BI)

11:00 AM - Bus Trip to Wawa (FL)

2:00 PM - Bingo 10 Cents Per Card (AR)

3:30 PM - Kozy Korner Store Opens (KK)

4:00 PM - What Would You Do? (BI)

6:30 PM - Monday at the Movies (TH)

9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)

10:00 AM - Morning Fitness (DF) E
10:30 AM - Resident Council (AR)

11:30 AM - Bus Trip (FL)

1:30 PM - Afternoon at the Movies (TH)

2:00 PM - Resident Welcome Social (BI)

3:00 PM - Horse Races 10 Cent Games (DF)
4:00 PM - Trivial Pursuit (BI)

6:30 PM - Board Games (AR)

Mexico Day!
9:30 AM - Bus Trip (FL)
10:00 AM - Exercise to the Oldies (DF)
10:30 AM - Bingo 10 Cents Per Card (AR)
2:00 PM - Virtual Tour of MEXICO (BI)
2:30 PM - Margarita&Taquito Social (BI)
3:00 PM - MEXICO Word Find (BI)
3:30 PM - Gaint Bowling (DF)
6:30 PM - Colorful Creations (AR)

2:00 PM - Bingo 10 Cents Per Card (AR)

3:30 PM - Kozy Korner Store Opens (KK)

4:00 PM - Guess That 50s Item (BI)

6:30 PM - Card Games (AR)
Happy Birthday Joseph B. !

9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)

10:00 AM - Chair Yoga (DF)

10:30 AM - Baking Class (AR)

1:00 PM - Memory Care Movie Day (TH)

2:00 PM - Bingo 10 Cents Per Card (AR)

3:30 PM - Kozy Korner Store Opens (KK)

4:00 PM - Conversation Cards (BI)

6:30 PM - Card Games (AR)

Wear Bright Colors!
9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)
10:00 AM - Exercise to the Oldies (DF)
10:30 AM - Bible Study (AR)
2:00 PM - Emile on the Keyboard (DF)
3:00 PM - Resident Birthday Bash (BI)
3:30 PM - Movie Club (BI)
4:00 PM - Rummikub Games (AR)
6:30 PM - Evening at the Movies (TH)

9:30 AM - News & Views (BI)

10:00 AM - Chair Exercise (BI)

10:30 AM - Praying the Rosary (TH)
10:30 AM - Velvet Coloring (AR)

1:30 PM - Afternoon at the Movies (TH)
2:00 PM - LRC 75 cent games (AR)
3:30 PM - Saturday Social (BI)

4:00 PM - TV Trivia Games (BI)

6:30 PM - Board Games (AR)




